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Event 16a: JM17 Individual Pursuit  Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 33 Porter WHITE (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:22.513
Half Lap 0.348 (2)

Lap 1 22.174 22.174 (2)
Lap 2 16.300 38.474 (1)
Lap 3 16.108 54.582 (1)
Lap 4 16.692 1:11.274 (1)
Lap 5 17.341 1:28.616 (1)
Lap 6 17.735 1:46.351 (1)
Lap 7 17.922 2:04.273 (1)
Lap 8 18.239 2:22.513 (1)

2. 34 Oscar SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC) 2:26.272 +3.759
Half Lap 0.171 0.171 (1)

Lap 1 21.909 21.909 (1)
Lap 2 17.090 38.999 (2)
Lap 3 17.549 56.548 (2)
Lap 4 17.903 1:14.451 (2)
Lap 5 17.798 1:32.250 (2)
Lap 6 17.745 1:49.995 (2)
Lap 7 18.126 2:08.122 (2)
Lap 8 18.150 2:26.272 (2)


